
 

 

NORTH Hub – 2024 Boys – Coach McAllister 

Practice Schedule   

 March 15-Tuesday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 March 17-Thursday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 March 22-Tuesday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 March 24-Thursday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 March 29-Tuesday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 March 31-Thursday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 April 5-Tuesday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 April 7-Thursday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 April 12-Tuesday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 April 14-Thursday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 April 19-Tuesday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 April 21-Thursday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 April 26-Tuesday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 April 28-Thursday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 May 3-Tuesday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 May 5-Thursday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 May 10-Tuesday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 May 12-Thursday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 May 17-Tuesday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 May 19-Thursday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 May 24-Tuesday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 

 May 26-Thursday:  POPE JP II – 7:00 p.m. to 8:45 p.m. 



 


